8 Edinap, 1.
Wechosrs

DEFINING EXCELLENCE

Employee Holiday Schedule*

Monday, July 5
Tuesday, July 6
Monday, September 6
Thursday, November 25
Friday, November 26

Thursday, December 23
Friday, December 24
Friday, December 31
Monday, January 17
Monday, February 21
Monday, May 29
Monday, June 19

2025-2028

*Whether an employee is eligible for holiday pay is dependent on their position, employment status, and work agreement. Specific details
regarding eligibility for paid holidays are provided in employee work agreements, which are available at www.edinaschools.org > Careers >
Contracts and Guidebooks. Questions should be directed to Edina Public Schools Human Resources.
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